

## PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 60937041

---

Data publicarii	15.09.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.380,78 RON - 3.380,78 RON

---

Descriere: CLOR LA 1L BUC 10 5,04 50,4 DOMESTOS BUC 40 7,56 302,4 HARTIE IGIENICA GRI, 100 BUC/BAX BAX 3 28,57 85,71 PROSOP HARTIE ZZ,20SET/CUTIE CUT 3 67,23 201,69 SAPUN LICHID 500ML CU POMPITA BUC 10 3,36 33,6 DETARTRANT BUC 39 7,14 278,46 MOP 250G BUC 20 4,2 84 CLIN GEAM CU PISTOL BUC 20 7,14 142,8 CIF CREMA 750ML BUC 20 9,24 184,8 FAIRY 1200ML BUC 5 12,18 60,9 BURETE VASE 3BUC/SET SET 5 2,52 12,6 MANUSI CHIRURGICALE NITRIL 100BUC/CUT CUT 2 74,79 149,58 PERIE WC CU SUPORT SET 5 5,04 25,2 SACI MENAJ 35L SET 100 3,36 336 SACI MENAJ 240L SET 24 9,66 231,84 AJAX GRESIE BUC 20 7,56 151,2 SANO PARDOSELI 2L BUC 20 19,75 395 MATURA PLASTIC BUC 10 6,3 63 PRONTO PODELE BUC 10 15,13 151,3 ODORIZANT WC SANO BUC 20 6,72 134,4 MATURA TATAR BUC 10 21,01 210,1 HARTIE IGIENICA,100BUC/BAX BAX 1 28,57 28,57 PROSOP ZZ,20SET/CUT CUT 1 67,23 67,23

---